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	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Meeting-2nd-Level
	Doc-2nd-Level
	Workitem

	24.237
	0143
	5
	Rel-8
	PS to CS or to (PS+CS) session transfer for an SC UE using Gm interface
	F
	C1-63
	C1-101125
	IMS-Cont

	24.237
	0144
	5
	Rel-9
	PS to CS or to (PS+CS) session transfer for an SC UE using Gm interface
	A
	C1-63
	C1-101126
	IMS-Cont

	24.237
	0235
	1
	Rel-8
	Clarification of Handling of held calls
	F
	C1-63
	C1-101106
	IMS-Cont

	24.237
	0236
	3
	Rel-9
	Clarification of Handling of held calls
	A
	C1-63
	C1-101164
	IMS-Cont

	24.237
	0239
	-
	Rel-8
	Correct the definition of Correlation MSISDN
	F
	C1-63
	C1-100515
	IMS-Cont

	24.237
	0240
	-
	Rel-9
	Correct the definition of Correlation MSISDN
	A
	C1-63
	C1-100516
	IMS-Cont


